GALU(}HD

. CATALOGQ DE PECAS
Socec€m  LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE
N\ W SPARE PART’S LIST

GALUCHO

CH2-12"H

CHARRUA DE 2 FERROS, REVERSAO HIDRAULICA
CHARRUE A 2 SOCS, REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE
2 FURROW HYDRAULIC REVERSIBLE PLOUGHS




j

GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Verif.

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CPO1




Fig. | Referéncia | intisimting . . . o
Ref. | Code | Quanity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo | CH2-12H

\ 211910010 \ CABECOTE CHZ2-12"H C/ CAMISAS TETE HEADSTOCK

2 211430030 90 ROLETE 63 ROULEAU ROLLER

3 211910100 [ CONJ. DE AFINAGAO CH2-12H C/V AXE TETE HEADSTOCK SHAFT

4 912030459 \ ANTLHA 65x45x1 ENCHIMENTO RONDELLE WASHER

) 912034565 \ ANTLHA 65x45x0,5 ENCHIMENTO RONDELLE WASHER

6 211430051 \ TAMPA DA CABECA @105 ECROU RAINURE SLOTED NUT

1 912020100 [ ANTLHA MOLA 10 /N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 10 SPRING WASHER 10

8 910108030 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 MI0x30-18 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

9 211810010 \ QUADRO CH2-12"M/H BATI FRAME

10 211800230 \ PARAF DE AFINAGAO 200 MANCHON REGLAGE ADJUSTMENTTURNBUCKLE

I 211910120 \ CAV DE FIXACAO DO CILINDRO 030 BOULON PIN

12 931018401 \ 50G6-195 CIL HIDR D E VERIN A DOUBLE EFFET DOUBLE-ACTING CYLINDER

I3 930309630 2 MANG 3/8"x 1350 C3/8F-VR TUYAU A HAUTE HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

I 4 914000280 2 FREIO EXT 28 DIN 471 CIRCLIP EXT EXT CIRCLIP

15 910112060 ? PARAF. CS RT 8.8 M20x60 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

16 911118200 4 PORCA SEXT. 8 M20 ECROU HEXAGONAL M20 HEXAGONAL NUT M20

[T 910102078 ? PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x 140 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

18 912020200 2 ANTLHA MOLA 20 /N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 20 SPRING WASHER 20

19 910101678 6 PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6x 140 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

20 912020160 6 ANTLHA MOLA 16 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 16 SPRING WASHER 16

21 911118160 b PORCA SEXT. 8 MI6 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI6 HEXAGONAL NUT M16

22 913122210 ? MUNHAO CAV. 22x29.5/22x18.5 AXE D ATTELAGE DOUBLE DOUBLE LINK PIN

23 913212110 2 CAVILHA DE ELO @11 GOUPILLE A ANNEAU ROBOTTANT LINCH PIN

24 913131925 \ MUNHAO DPL @19x86/025x86 AXE D ATTELAGE DOUBLE DOUBLE LINK PIN

25 913211060 \ CAVILHA DE ELO D6 GOUPILLE A ANNEAU ROBOTANT 6 LINCH PIN 6

26 930001101 [ LUBRIFICADOR MI0xI RECTO GRAISEUR GREASE NIPPLE

27 990200010 \ CH. IDENT. ALF. AG. MONTADAS PLAQUE D IDENTIFICATION IDENTIFICATION PLATE
28 990150008 \ ETIQ.PREV.PERIG.VAR. /CONS. MANU ETIQUETTE DE PREVENTION SAFETY STICKER

29 990150005 \ ETIQ.PREV.FORC.LAT.MANT.AFAST. ETIQUETTE DE PREVENTION SAFETY STICKER

30 990150025 [ ETIQ.PREV.DESLIG.MOTOR INTERV ETIQUETTE DE PREVENTION SAFETY STICKER

31 990141220 2 ETIQ. PONTO P/ LUBRIFICACAOQ ETIQUETTE LUBRIF. LUBRIF. STICKER

3?2 990216710 \ AUTOC. GANCHO AUTOC. CROCHET HOOK STICKER

33 990215345 \ AUT SERIE "GALUCHO" AZUL C/60 AUTOCOLANT "GALUCHO" STICKER "GALUCHO"

j

Designa.

GAIL LICHD Exec. RuiSalgado | Verif. Alter.
o> Data  17-Dec-15 | Data Data

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod. 21191CP0O2




j

GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Verif.

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP0O3




Fig. | Referéncia | duniietine - : : L
Ref. | Code | Quantityimplement Descricao Designation Description
N | Codigo | CH2-12H

[ 211430270 [ CEPO DIREITO 10/12" BLOCK DROITE RIGHT BLOCK

2 211430820 \ ESCORA 485 ACCROCHE/ BRACE

3 211430830 \ REGULADOR DA ESCORA ANCRAGE GOUVERNEUR GOVERNOR ANCHOR

4 211630350 \ SUPORTE DA ESCORA ENTRETOISE DE SUPPORT SUPPORT STRUT

5 211800510 \ APO OU TEIRO 10/12" AGE BEAM

6 211810100 [ CORPO FORMAO 12 DRT F BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

1 811113201 \ FORMAO DIREITO 32x850 CISEAU CHISEL

8 811121420 \ AIVECA DRT 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

9 811132620 \ RELHA DRT 2-12"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

10 811142120 [ RASTO DIREITO F 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

Il 11151120 \ RASPA DE AIVECA DRT 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

|2 910101250 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 MI2x50 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

I3 910102064 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x85 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

|4 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

I'5 910131255 \ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x55 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

|6 910132078 \ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x90 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

[T 910155839 4 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

18 911118120 10 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI?2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI?2 HEXAGONAL NUT MI?2

19 911118220 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M22 ECROU HEXAGONAL M2? HEXAGONAL NUT M2?

20 911118240 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M24 ECROU HEXAGONAL M24 HEXAGONAL NUT MZ24

2| 912000140 2 ANTLHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI?2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI?

27 912020120 10 ANTLHA MOLA 12 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 1?2 SPRING WASHER 12

23 912020220 2 ANTLHA MOLA 22 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 2?2 SPRING WASHER 22
%GALUI}HD Exec. RuiSalgado Verif. Alter. Designa. CH2-12H CH HID 2F Série CH2-12H
A NDUSTRA M ONFCINCS %2 Data 17-Dec-15 | Data Data Cod. 21191CP04




I%, GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Verif.

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP0O5




Fig. | Referéncia | giniineciine - : : ..
Ref. | Code | Quantity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N | Codigo | CH2-12H

\ 150200100 \ CALCO DRT N°2 TALON DROIT RIGHT HEEL

2 211110700 \ ESCORA 575 ACCROCHEZ BRACE

3 211430270 \ CEPO DIREITO 10/12" BLOCK DROITE RIGHT BLOCK

4 211630350 \ SUPORTE DA ESCORA ENTRETOISE DE SUPPORT SUPPORT STRUT

5 211800510 \ APO OU TEIRO 10/12" AGE BEAM

b 211810120 [ CORPO FORMAO 12 DRT T BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

1 811113201 \ FORMAO DIREITO 32x850 CISEAU CHISEL

8 I 1121420 \ AITVECA DRT 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

9 811132120 \ RELHA DRT 2-10"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

10 811141920 \ RASTO DIREITO T 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

I 11151120 [ RASPA DE AIVECA DRT 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

4 910102056 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x65 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

13 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

4 910131245 2 PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x45 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

|5 910131255 ? PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x55 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

|6 910132078 \ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x90 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

I 910155839 2 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

18 9I1rglzo 1?2 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI?2 HEXAGONAL NUT M2

19 911118220 ? PORCA SEXT. 8 M22 ECROU HEXAGONAL M2?2 HEXAGONAL NUT M22
20 911118240 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M24 ECROU HEXAGONAL M24 HEXAGONAL NUT M24
2| 912000140 3 ANTLHA 13-MI?2 RONDELLE 13-MI?2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI?2
22 912020120 1?2 ANTLHA MOLA 12 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 SPRING WASHER 172

23 912020220 2 ANTLHA MOLA 22 IN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 SPRING WASHER 22

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

GALUCHD
j

Exec.

Rui Salgado | Verif.

Alter.

Designa.

Data

17-Dec-15 | Data

Data

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série CH2-12H

Cod. 21191CP0O6




I%, GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Verif.

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP07




Fig. | Referéncia | guanienetine - : : .
Ref. | Code | Quantity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N | Codigo | CH2-12H

\ 211430360 \ CEPO ESQUERDO 10/12" BLOCK DROITE RIGHT BLOCK

2 211430820 \ ESCORA 485 ACCROCHEZ BRACE

3 211430830 \ REGULADOR DA ESCORA ANCRAGE GOUVERNEUR GOVERNOR ANCHOR

4 211630350 \ SUPORTE DA ESCORA ENTRETOISE DE SUPPORT SUPPORT STRUT

5 211800510 \ APO OU TEIRO 10/ 12" AGE BEAM

6 211810110 \ CORPO FORMAOQ 12 ESO F BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

1 811113202 \ FORMAO ESQUERDO 32x850 CISEAU CHISEL

8 I 1121410 \ AIVECA ESQ 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

9 811132610 \ RELHA ESQ 2-12"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

10 11142110 \ RASTO ESQUERDO F 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

I IIISITI0 [ RASPA DE AIVECA ESQ 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

4 910101250 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 MI2x50 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

13 910102064 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x85 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

4 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

|5 910131255 [ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x55 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

|6 910132078 \ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x90 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

I 910155839 2 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

18 9111181720 10 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI? HEXAGONAL NUT M2

19 911118220 ? PORCA SEXT. 8 M22 ECROU HEXAGONAL M2?2 HEXAGONAL NUT M22
20 911118240 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M24 ECROU HEXAGONAL M24 HEXAGONAL NUT M24
2| 912000140 2 ANTLHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI?2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI?2
22 912020120 10 ANTLHA MOLA 12 /N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 SPRING WASHER 12

23 912020220 2 ANTLHA MOLA 22 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 SPRING WASHER 22

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.

Alter.

Designa.

%GALU[}H" Exec. Rui Salgado| Verif.

5. JOAO Das LamPAs - PORTUGAL | Data

17-Dec-15 | Data

Data

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série CH2-12H

Cod. 21191CP0O8




I%, GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP09




Fig. | Referéncia | gianieietine - : : ..
Ref. | Code | Quantity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo | CH2-12H

\ 150200090 \ CALCO ESO N TALON GAUCHE N?I LEFT HEEL N°

2 211110700 \ ESCORA 575 ACCROCHE/ BRACE

3 211430360 \ CEPO ESQUERDO 10/12" BLOCK DROITE RIGHT BLOCK

4 211630350 \ SUPORTE DA ESCORA ENTRETOISE DE SUPPORT SUPPORT STRUT

5 211800510 \ APO OU TEIRO 10/12" AGE BEAM

6 211810130 \ CORPO FORMAO 12 ESO T BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME

1 811113202 \ FORMAO ESQUERDO 32x850 CISEAU CHISEL

8 811121410 \ AIVECA ESQ 2F-12" VERSOIR MOULDBOARD

9 811132610 \ RELHA ESQ 2-12"-180 SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE

10 811141910 \ RASTO ESQUERDO T 2F-12"-180 SUIVRE TRACK

I ITISITIO [ RASPA DE AIVECA ESQ 2F-12" EPAULEMENT DE VERSOIR SHIN

|2 910102056 \ PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x65 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

I3 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

14 910131240 ? PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x40 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

I'5 910131255 ? PARAF. CE AQ8.8 MI2x55 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

16 910132078 \ PARAF. CE AQ8.8 M20x90 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW

[T 910155839 2 PARAF AJUST 5/8BSWx39 VIS SQUARE SCREW

18 9111181720 |2 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI? HEXAGONAL NUT MI?2

19 911118220 ? PORCA SEXT. 8 M22 ECROU HEXAGONAL M2? HEXAGONAL NUT M22
20 911118240 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M24 ECROU HEXAGONAL M24 HEXAGONAL NUT M24
21 912000140 3 ANTLHA 13-MI2 RONDELLE 13-MI2 FLAT WASHER 13-MI?2
22 912020120 |2 ANTLHA MOLA 12 /N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 12 SPRING WASHER 12

23 912020220 2 ANTLHA MOLA 22 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 SPRING WASHER 22

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

GALUCHD
j

Exec.

Rui Salgado | Verif.

Alter.

Designa.

Data

17-Dec-15 | Data

Data

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série CH2-12H

Cod. 21191CP10




CH2-12H
21191CP11

Série
Cod.

L
N
)
L
L
@,
I
N
)
~
L
),
o
C
o0
‘&
Q
()]
= | g
25
< | 0
=g
3) ¢
>0
|m LN
&g
&9
— N
=] -
&
) |
¢ =
o0
< 4
s <
w9
=i
Z O
.Qn.n
K
Lms
<
5
g3

j




Fig. | Referéncia | gianiteieiing . : : i
Ref.| Code | Quantityimplement Descricao Designation Description
N | Codigo | CH2-12H
\ 211800161 ? REF SUPT DO APO 470 PLAQUE EXTERIOR AGE OUT BEAM PLATE
2 211810100 \ CORPO FORMAO 12 DRT F BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME
3 211810110 \ CORPO FORMAO 12 ESQ F BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME
4 211810120 \ CORPO FORMAO 12 DRT T BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME
5 211810130 \ CORPO FORMAO 12 ESO T BURIN DU CORPS BODY FRAME
6 910102060 8 PARAF. CS 8.8 M20x75 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW
1 910162285 4 PARAF . CS 10.9 M22x85 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW
8 911118200 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 M20 ECROU HEXAGONAL M20 HEXAGONAL NUT M20
9 911118220 4 PORCA SEXT. 8 M22 ECROU HEXAGONAL M2?2 HEXAGONAL NUT M2?2
10 912020200 10 ANTLHA MOLA 20 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 20 SPRING WASHER 20
I 912020220 4 ANTLHA MOLA 22 /N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 SPRING WASHER 22
GALUCHD | Exec. Ruisalgado| Verif. Alter. Designa. Série CH2-12H
% INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A. C H 2_1 2 H C H H I D 2 F
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL Data 1 7'Dec'1 5 Data Data Cod. 21 1 91 CP1 2




j

GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Verif.

Alter.

Data

17-Dec-15

Data

Data

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP13




Fig. | Referéncia | intesietins . : : _
Ref. | Code | Quanity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N Codigo | CH2-12H
\ 211713030 ? BRACO DRT RASPADEIRA T10 BRAS RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER ARM
? 211713040 ? BRACO ESQ RASPADEIRA T10 BRAS RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER ARM
3 211713050 ? RASPADE IRA CONJ DRT RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER
4 211713060 ? RASPADEIRA CONJ ESQ RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER
5 211841030 ? CONJ RASPADETRAS CHZ2-M/H (PAR) RASETTES (PAIRE) SKIMMER (PAIR)
6 811132810 2 RELHA ESO SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE
1 811132820 ? RELHA DRT SOC GAUCHE RASETTE RIGHT SKIMMER SHARE
8 811162210 ? RASPADE IRA ESQ RASETTE DROITE RIGHT SKIMMER
9 811162220 ? RASPADEIRA DRT RASETTE GAUCHE LEFT SKIMMER
10 910131030 2 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI0x30 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW
I 910131235 8 PARAF. CE AQ 8.8 MI2x35 VIS A LA TETE PLATE FLAT HEAD SCREW
12 910151637 6 PARAF . AJUST. CI.12.9 MI6x35 VIS AJUSTEMENT ADJUSTEMENT SCREW
I3 911118100 12 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI0 ECROU HEXAGONAL M10 HEXAGONAL NUT MI10
14 911118120 8 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI?2 ECROU HEXAGONAL MI2 HEXAGONAL NUT MI?2
15 912020100 2 ANTLHA MOLA 10 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 10 SPRING WASHER 10
16 912020120 8 ANTLHA MOLA 12 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 1?2 SPRING WASHER 12
GALUCHD | Exec. Ruisalgado| Verif. Alter. Designa. Série CH2-12H
% INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A. C H 2_1 2 H C H H I D 2 F
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL Data 1 7'Dec'1 5 Data Data Cod. 21 1 91 CP1 4




j

GALUCHO

INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A.
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL

Exec.

Rui Salgado

Data

17-Dec-15

Designa.

CH2-12H CH HID 2F

Série

CH2-12H

Cod.

21191CP15




Fig. | Referéncia | giniEneoiia - : : _—
Ref. | Code | Quantity/implement Descricao Designation Description
N | Codigo | CH2-12H

\ 211632050 2 AFINADOR DO DISCO TUNER DISC TUNER DISC

2 211632100 2 VEIO DO DISCO DE SEGA AXE DE ROTATION DISC ROTARY AXLE

3 211632120 2 CUBO DO DISCO DE SEGA SEUL COUTRE HUB DISC

4 211632130 ? CIRCULO 100x120 CERCLE CIRCLE

5 211632170 \ BRACO DRT DA SEGA CONJ BRAS DROIT RIGHT ARM

b 211632180 [ BRACO ESQ DA SEGA CONJ BRAS GAUCHE LEFT ARM

1 211632220 \ SEGA DISCO COMPL DRT 18" DROIT COUTRES RIGHT DISC COULTRS

8 211632230 \ SEGA DISCO COMPL ESQ 18" GAUCHE COUTRES LEFT DISC COULTRS

9 211802000 \ SEGA DE DISCOS CH2-10"/12"M/H COUTRES CIRCULAIRES DISC COULTERS

10 211802010 \ SUPT DA SEGA CH2-10"/12"M/H SUPPORT BRACKET

I 211802030 [ TRAVESSA DE APERTO 134 TRAVESE SERAGE CROSSPIECE CLAMPING

4 811011855 2 DISCO DE SEGA LISO 18" DISOUE HARD MOWING

13 910101245 4 PARAF. CS 8.8 MI2x45 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

4 910101658 2 PARAF. CS 8.8 MI6xT0 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

IS 910111035 8 PARAF. CS RT 8.8 MI0x35 VIS HEXAGONAL HEXAGONAL SCREW

|6 911118100 8 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI0 ECROU HEXAGONAL M10 HEXAGONAL NUT MI10

I 911118120 2 PORCA SEXT. 8 MI? ECROU HEXAGONAL MI? HEXAGONAL NUT MI?2

18 911118160 ? PORCA SEXT. 8 MI6 ECROU HEXAGONAL M16 HEXAGONAL NUT MI16

19 911150200 ? PORCA § AUTOBL M20 N ECROU INDESSERRABLE M20 7N SELF LOCKING NUT M20 ZN

20 911150220 2 PORCA S AUTOBL M22 N ECROU INDESSERRABLE M22 7N SELF LOCKING NUT M22 ZN

2| 912000240 2 ANTLHA 23-M2?2 RONDELLE 23-M2? FLAT WASHER 23-M2?2

22 912020100 8 ANTLHA MOLA 10 N RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 10 SPRING WASHER 10

23 912020160 2 ANTLHA MOLA 16 ZN RONDELLE ELASTIOUE 16 SPRING WASHER 16

24 930001101 2 LUBRIFICADOR MIOx I RECTO GRATSEUR GREASE NIPPLE

25 950023055 4 ANEL VEDADOR FOSFATIZADO 30x55 RONDELLE D ETAINCHEITE SEALING WASHER

26 951330205 4 ROL. 30205 CONICO ROULEMENT BEARING

GALUCHD Exec. RuiSalgado| Verif. Alter. Designa. Série CH2-12H
% INDUSTRIAS METALOMECANICAS, S.A. C H 2_1 2 H C H H I D 2 F
S. JOAO DAS LAMPAS - PORTUGAL Data 1 7'Dec'1 5 Data Data Cod. 21 1 91 CP1 6




